NSSD 2022-2023

ROUTE 38 PM

11/8/2022

Page 1

2:30 Arrive Sublimity Elementary

2:45 PM Arrive SES for after school care

2:47 Depart SES

2:55 PM Arrive SMS
3:07 PM Depart SMS

3:10 PM Arrive at SHS
3:15 PM Depart SHS

3:24 PM 15980 Hwy 22
3:28 PM Hwy 22/Towers Rd

3:30 PM Hwy 22/Kingdom Ln
3:37 PM 21476 Ferry Rd

3:39 PM Ferry/Grove

3:43 PM Main/Juniper

3:44 PM Arrive at Mari-Linn
3:46 PM Depart Mari-Linn

3:52 PM Hwy 22/Santiam Way

3:54 PM Hwy 22/Salmonberry Ln

3:55 PM HWY 22 & Gopher Ln
3:58 PM Hwy 22/Philippi Ln

3:58 PM HWY 22/Phantom Ln
4:15 PM Return to Bus Yard




